
Proposed Under 15 Football Dates 2020

Div 1

Thursday 2nd April League Rd 1
Thursday 9th April League Rd 2
Thursday 16th April League Rd 3Thursday 16th April League Rd 3
Thursday 23rd  April League Rd 4
Thursday 30th  April League Rd 5
Thursday May 7th Champ RR1
Thursday May 14th Champ RR2
Thursday May 21ST Champ RR3

Exam Break

Thursday 25th June League Rd 6
Thursday 2nd July League Rd 7
Thursday 9th July FREE
Thursday 16th July League Rd 8
Thursday 23rd July League Rd 9
Thursday 30th  July League Rd 10
Thursday 6th Aug FREEThursday 6th Aug FREE
Thursday 13th Aug Cup/ Shield Semi Finals

Thursday 20th Aug Championship Semi Finals

Thursday 27th Aug League Finals

Saturday 12th September Championship Finals

Double League
Cup
Team 1 in Cup Final
Semi  Team 2 v 3

Shield
Team 4 in Final
Semi  Team 5 v 6

Championship - Round Robin 
Semi Finals

Top Group 1 v 2nd Group 2
Top Group 2 v 2nd Group 1

Final



Proposed Under 15 Football Dates 2020

Div 2, 3 Div 4-5

League Rd 1 League Rd 1
League Rd 2 League Rd 2
League Rd 3 League Rd 3League Rd 3 League Rd 3
League Rd 4 League Rd 4
League Rd 5 League Rd 5
Champ RR1 Champ RR1
Champ RR2 Champ RR2
Champ RR3 Champ RR3

League Rd 6 League Rd 6
League Rd 7 League Rd 7

FREE FREE
FREE League Rd 8

League RR 1 League Rd 9
League RR 2 League Rd 10

FREE FREEFREE FREE
League RR 3 Cup/ Shield Semi Finals

Championship Semi Finals Championship Semi Finals

League Finals League Finals

Championship Finals Championship Finals

Single League Double League
CUP Cup
Top 4 Round Robin Team 1 in Cup Final
Team 1 v 2 in Final Semi  Team 2 v 3

Shield Shield
Bottom 3 Round Robin Team 4 in Final
Team 1 v 2 in Final Semi  Team 5 v 6

Championship - Round Robin Championship - Round Robin 
Semi Finals Semi Finals

Top Group 1 v 2nd Group 2 Top Group 1 v 2nd Group 2
Top Group 2 v 2nd Group 1 Top Group 2 v 2nd Group 1

Final


